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Ellwanger Sparkassen-Lauf in den Frühling gedruckt:

25.03.2013 / 21:27am 2013-03-23 in Ellwangen/Jagst - Ellwangen Sportzentrum

Ergebnisliste

5km-Lauf                                        

1. /1.    Mä 161 Estner, Johannes 1991 16:38
2. /1.    U18 124 Wallner, Christoph 1997 WÜ LSG Aalen 16:40
3. /2.    Mä 131 Zundler, Sebastian 1988 WÜ DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund 16:54
4. /3.    Mä 85 Krockenberger, Marian 1993 WÜ DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund 18:38
5. /1.    M30 155 Dahmen, Thomas 1983 19:38
6. /1.    U20 103 Rettenmaier, Lucas 1995 Hariolf-Gymnasium 19:59
7. /2.    U18 154 Seitz, Gregor 1996 20:00
8. /2.    U20 108 Schiele, Tobias 1994 Hariolf-Gymnasium 20:19
9. /1.    M50 61 Behrendt, Jörg 1962 BY TSV 1860 Ansbach 20:33

10. /3.    U20 60 Baumann, Patrick 1994 Hariolf-Gymnasium 20:53
11. /4.    Mä 104 Saupp, Ferdinand 1990 WÜ DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund 21:11
12. /1.    U16 149 Hock, Jonathan 1998 WÜ DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund 21:22
13. /1.    M45 163 Müller, Michael 1968 22:05
14. /2.    M50 325 Knecht, Dietmar 1959 TV Neuler 22:32
15. /2.    U16 160 Kucher, Johannes 2001 WÜ DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund 22:51
16. /5.    Mä 128 Winkler, Fabian 1990 22:55
17. /1.    M55 67 Bohn, Dieter 1956 Chor 5 Faurndau 22:58
18. /1.    M40 114 Stillhammer, Jürgen 1969 WÜ SV Ebnat 23:05
19. /3.    U16 83 Köper, Maximilian 1999 WÜ DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund 23:07
20. /3.    U18 162 Bulling, Nick 1996 WÜ DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund 23:08
21. /4.    U20 81 Ilg, Tobias 1995 WÜ DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund 23:10
22. /5.    U20 93 Maier, Fabian 1995 ODR 23:19
23. /4.    U18 92 Lang, Pascal 1997 WÜ DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund 23:26
24. /5.    U18 102 Pfeiffer, Daniel 1997 WÜ DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund 23:38
25. /6.    U18 65 Böhm, Peter 1996 WÜ DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund 23:39
26. /7.    U18 326 Eiselt, Mark 1996 WÜ DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund 23:40
27. /4.    U16 68 Fischer, Heiko 1999 WÜ DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund 24:59
28. /1.    M60 101 Münz, Roland 1953 SV Onolzheim 26:20
29. /6.    Mä 165 Bulling, Christian 1993 WÜ DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund 26:57
30. /3.    M50 123 Wallner, Boris 1962 WÜ LSG Aalen 26:58
31. /2.    M60 362 Schüll, Siegfried 1952 TV Neuler 27:01
32. /1.    M65 156 Vaas, Karl 1948 27:15
33. /5.    U16 304 Fuchs, Kai 2001 Hariolf-Gymnasium 27:32
34. /2.    M45 69 Fuchs, Dietmar 1967 27:33
35. /7.    Mä 96 Mangold, Philipp 1993 28:20
36. /1.    M75 109 Schlesinger, Udo 1937 28:31
37. /3.    M45 157 Einfeld, Carsten 1965 29:53
38. /4.    M50 286 Steidle, Thomas 1963 ODR 30:47
39. /6.    U20 100 Miskovic, Lukas 1995 32:05
40. /5.    M50 99 Milonas, Themis 1962 Perles - Nicht DJK 38:16
41. /3.    M60 127 Weng, Robert 1950 Hariolf-Gymnasium 43:38

5km-Lauf                                        

1. /1.    Fr 125 Wallner, Katrin 1992 LG Stadtwerke München 19:22
2. /1.    U16 119 Vetter, Bianca 1998 WÜ LSG Aalen 20:03
3. /2.    U16 317 König, Prisca 1998 WÜ LSG Aalen 20:56
4. /3.    U16 66 Böhme, Marie 1998 WÜ LSG Aalen 20:58
5. /1.    W30 164 Müller, Judith 1979 22:26
6. /1.    U18 126 Weireter, Leonie 1996 WÜ TSG Giengen 23:22
7. /2.    U18 159 Kucher, MagdaLENA 1997 WÜ DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund 23:38
7. /4.    U16 320 Grieser, Corinna 1999 WÜ LSG Aalen 23:38
9. /1.    U20 118 Vaas, Carmen 1994 WÜ DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund 23:39

10. /2.    U20 110 Schmidt, Anna 1995 WÜ DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund 23:40
11. /5.    U16 113 Stillhammer, Carina 1999 WÜ SV Ebnat 24:14
12. /1.    W45 151 Sarembe-Stegmaier, Christine 1966 WÜ LSG Aalen 24:15
13. /3.    U20 82 Kapaun, Tamara 1994 WÜ DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund 24:39
14. /3.    U18 329 Riecker, Alisha 1996 Hariolf-Gymnasium 25:47
15. /2.    Fr 106 Saupp, Mirjam 1987 WÜ DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund 25:53
16. /1.    W50 122 Wallner, Andrea 1961 WÜ LSG Aalen 26:11
17. /4.    U18 323 Biebl, Anja 1997 26:25
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18. /1.    W40 64 Bieg, Sonja 1969 WÜ DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund 26:37
19. /6.    U16 153 Schellig, Marita 1999 WÜ SV Lauchheim 27:06
20. /1.    U16 158 Einfeld, Pauline 2003 29:40
21. /2.    W50 130 Zundler, Anne 1961 Hariolf-Gymnasium 30:01
22. /2.    W45 73 Götz, Renate 1967 30:22
23. /2.    W30 150 Lehner, Anja 1982 31:01
24. /3.    W45 84 Krämer, Lisa 1968 ODR 31:43
25. /1.    W35 372 Milio, Anna 1974 32:33
26. /3.    W50 105 Saupp, Gabriele 1963 WÜ DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund 32:49
27. /3.    Fr 95 Mangold, Alexandra 1991 32:51
28. /2.    W35 148 Wegrath, Birgit 1974 33:19
29. /1.    W60 97 Milio, Zoe 1951 Perles 33:52
30. /4.    W45 86 Kubot, Barbara 1966 Perles 38:09
31. /4.    Fr 90 Kuvratidu, Anastasia 1983 Perles 40:10
32. /4.    W50 62 Berg, Martina 1963 Perles 40:11
33. /3.    W30 77 Hunger, Despina 1980 Perles 40:12
34. /5.    U18 117 Tuglidou, Maria 1996 Perles 40:37
35. /6.    U18 116 Tuglidou, Joana 1997 Perles 40:38
36. /5.    W45 319 Ahrendt, Heike 1967 41:34
37. /6.    W45 72 Goller, Petra 1967 Perles 44:51
38. /7.    U18 91 Kuzoliani, Elena 1996 Perles 51:06
39. /2.    W40 115 Tsipouridou, Maria 1973 Perles 51:24
40. /5.    Fr 59 Anastasova, Aneliya 1985 Perles 52:55
41. /7.    W45 98 Militsi, Susi 1966 Perles 53:02

5km-Lauf                                        Mannschaften männlich

1. DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund I   56:43
131 Zundler, Sebastian 1988 16:54
85 Krockenberger, Marian 1993 18:38

104 Saupp, Ferdinand 1990 21:11

2. Hariolf-Gymnasium 1:01:11
103 Rettenmaier, Lucas 1995 19:59
108 Schiele, Tobias 1994 20:19
60 Baumann, Patrick 1994 20:53

3. DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund II  1:07:20
149 Hock, Jonathan 1998 21:22
160 Kucher, Johannes 2001 22:51
83 Köper, Maximilian 1999 23:07

4. DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund III 1:09:44
162 Bulling, Nick 1996 23:08
81 Ilg, Tobias 1995 23:10
92 Lang, Pascal 1997 23:26

5. DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund IV  1:10:57
102 Pfeiffer, Daniel 1997 23:38
65 Böhm, Peter 1996 23:39

326 Eiselt, Mark 1996 23:40

5km-Lauf                                        Mannschaften weiblich

1. LSG Aalen I   1:01:57
119 Vetter, Bianca 1998 20:03
317 König, Prisca 1998 20:56
66 Böhme, Marie 1998 20:58
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2. DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund I   1:10:57
159 Kucher, MagdaLENA 1997 23:38
118 Vaas, Carmen 1994 23:39
110 Schmidt, Anna 1995 23:40

3. LSG Aalen II  1:14:04
320 Grieser, Corinna 1999 23:38
151 Sarembe-Stegmaier, Christine 1966 24:15
122 Wallner, Andrea 1961 26:11

4. DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund II  1:17:09
82 Kapaun, Tamara 1994 24:39

106 Saupp, Mirjam 1987 25:53
64 Bieg, Sonja 1969 26:37

5. Perles I   1:52:11
97 Milio, Zoe 1951 33:52
86 Kubot, Barbara 1966 38:09
90 Kuvratidu, Anastasia 1983 40:10

6. Perles II  2:01:00
62 Berg, Martina 1963 40:11
77 Hunger, Despina 1980 40:12

117 Tuglidou, Maria 1996 40:37

7. Perles III 2:16:35
116 Tuglidou, Joana 1997 40:38
72 Goller, Petra 1967 44:51
91 Kuzoliani, Elena 1996 51:06

8. Perles IV  2:37:21
115 Tsipouridou, Maria 1973 51:24
59 Anastasova, Aneliya 1985 52:55
98 Militsi, Susi 1966 53:02
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